

CITY OF WOOSTER
 NORTH AND SOUTH BUCKEYE STREET PARKING LOT RESURFACING
 BID TABULATIONS
 BID DATE: APRIL 16, 2024

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE						BIDDER NAME :	Mc. B Paving, LLC		Sarver Paving Co.		Most Paving Co., LLC		Kingsway Services, LLC		Albatross Management, LLC		Melway Paving Co., Inc		Barbicas Construction Company, Inc.	
ITEM	ODOT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST		TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE
1	251	PARTIAL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR	25	CY	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 206.00	\$ 5,150.00	\$ 272.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 272.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	253	PAVEMENT REPAIR	25	CY	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 202.00	\$ 5,050.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 248.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00
3	254	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	6,180	SY	\$ 3.01	\$ 18,601.80	\$ 2.55	\$ 15,759.00	\$ 3.73	\$ 23,051.40	\$ 3.81	\$ 23,545.80	\$ 3.00	\$ 18,540.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 24,720.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 24,720.00	\$ 3.70	\$ 22,866.00
4	407	TACK COAT	741	GALLON	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,223.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,705.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,223.00	\$ 3.70	\$ 2,741.70	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,593.50	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,593.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,852.50	\$ 3.20	\$ 2,371.20
5A	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449), PG64-22	214	CY	\$ 250.00	\$ 53,500.00	\$ 211.00	\$ 45,154.00	\$ 204.25	\$ 43,709.50	\$ 251.40	\$ 53,799.60	\$ 249.00	\$ 53,286.00	\$ 268.00	\$ 57,352.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 59,920.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 58,850.00
5B	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449)	172	CY	\$ 240.00	\$ 41,280.00	\$ 194.00	\$ 33,368.00	\$ 198.50	\$ 34,142.00	\$ 247.00	\$ 42,484.00	\$ 238.00	\$ 40,936.00	\$ 268.00	\$ 46,096.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 48,160.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 47,300.00
6A	644	PARKING LOT STALL MARKING	4,520	FT	\$ 2.20	\$ 9,944.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 13,560.00	\$ 2.85	\$ 12,882.00	\$ 0.62	\$ 2,802.40	\$ 2.95	\$ 13,334.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 12,430.00	\$ 0.76	\$ 3,435.20	\$ 3.00	\$ 13,560.00
6B	644	HANDICAP SYMBOL MARKING	8	EACH	\$ 243.90	\$ 1,951.20	\$ 240.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 78.70	\$ 629.60	\$ 251.00	\$ 2,008.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 1,840.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00
CONTINGENCIES 10%						\$ 140,000.00														
GRAND TOTAL						\$ 154,000.00	\$ 123,666.00	\$ 131,017.90	\$ 141,003.10	\$ 143,697.50	\$ 153,781.50	\$ 156,507.70	\$ 157,347.20							